Nennungen
Engagements

ST. MORITZ, 22.02.2026

85. Grosser Preis von St. Moritz (Grad Il)

1031. Flach/Plat
Arkinthestars 55.5
Canouann 57.5
De Florio 59.5
Look To Remember 57
Moderator 57.5
Nerion 57.5
Parlando 57.5
Queroyal 58.5
Same Rules Apply 57
Snow Player 57
Stay First 57.5
Turlow 59

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 24

Altersgewichtsrennen Kat. A

Stall ForzAgricula

Stall Bartschi
Hartmann P.+R.
Leiser René

Krauliger A.+V.

Stall Bartschi

Spencer Coomes&Partner/GB
Krauliger A.+V.

Sander Britta/GER
Bowden Paul/GER
Maspohl Andreas/GER
Hanni Mark/GER

Bravais

Dark Viper
Diamond Ranger
Lord Melbourne
Nachthimmel
Nizam

Principe

Saadi
Singledon
Spinello

Top Max
Wiltshire Lad

57.5
58.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57

60

59.5
58.5
58.5
57.5
57

2000 m

JrRobertsSlurrySealinglLtd/GB
Kiely Dan/GB

Weiss Ricardo

Clarendon Partnership/GB
BEK Horse Racing/GER
Williams lan/GB
K.Allofs/Gest.Fahrhof/GER
Krauliger A.+V.

Hartmann P.+R.

Domenig Laetitia

Stall Bartschi

Ehrat Schennach Barbara





